
Sno. Name of student Contact No. E-mail Name of Company Package (In Rs.)

1 Abhidha Jain 9406976176 abhidhajain456@gmail.com Accenture 450000

2 Anamika 9340582774 agra.anamika@gmail.com Accenture 450000

3 Ayushi Agrawal 7049795409 agrawalayushi321@gmail.com Accenture 450000

4 Akarsh Modi 9752145864 akarsh.modi@gmail.com Accenture 450000

5 Achal Shakywar 7771982468 akusno1@gmail.com Accenture 450000

6 Aman Singh 9617310657 Aman05singh15@gmail.com Accenture 450000

7 Anmol Maheshwari 9411644154 anmolm153@gmail.com Accenture 450000

8 Arpit Katare 7692908303 arpitkatare.katare4@gmail.com Accenture 450000

9 Arun Pratap Singh 9039252647 arunpratap9039@gmail.com Accenture 450000

10 Ashish Pathak 9340728921 ashish7030@icloud.com Accenture 450000

11 Ashutosh Singh Tomar 8827514662 ashutoshtomar24@gmail.com Accenture 450000

12 Ayushi Jain 7247302898 ayushijain199804@gmail.com Accenture 450000

13 Bhupendra Singh Yadav 9131358260 byadav594@gmail.com Accenture 450000

14 Akash Dangi 8878562037 dangiakash252@gmail.com Accenture 450000

15 Giriraj Soni 8959527688 giriraj.soni1998@gmail.com Accenture 450000

16 Bhoomika Jain 9340338395 gunjanjain629@gmail.com Accenture 450000

17 Harsh Saxena 7697783695 h.s.c.o.1999@gmail.com Accenture 450000

18 Jay Singh 7415741709 jays3636@gmail.com Accenture 450000

19 Kanchan Varun 9179040355 kanchanvarun.99@gmail.com Accenture 450000

20 Kunal Sihare 8962612526 kunalgupta7415@gmail.com Accenture 450000

21 Prasoon Mishra 7999854901 mishra.prasoon98@gmail.com Accenture 450000

22 Muskan Gupta 9407241069 muskangupta2412@gmail.com Accenture 650000

23 Niharika Poddar 9407567846 niharikapoddar19@gmail.com Accenture 450000

24 Purvi Agrawal 7974560651 pagrawal1109@gmail.com Accenture 450000

25 Tushar Goyal 9131701875 princetushargoyal@gmail.com Accenture 450000

26 Priyanka Rathore 9827182115 Priyankarathore467@gmail.com Accenture 450000

27 Rohini Litoriya 8319275956 rohinilitoriya1910@gmail.com Accenture 450000

28 Rohit kushwah 9098634518 rohitkushwah111099@gmail.com Accenture 450000

29 Ruchi Singh 9406889384 ruchisingh2893@gmail.com Accenture 450000

30 Saket Rai 9685488601 saketrai0165@gmail.com Accenture 450000

31 Shailesh Singh Korku 7987677189 shailesh997728@gmail.com Accenture 450000

32 Shreyansh Sahu 7440576998 shrnshsahu@gmail.com Accenture 450000

33 Shweta Gautam 9977953525 shwetagautam057@gmail.com Accenture 450000

34 Siddhant Shahare 9111225490 siddhantshahare99@gmail.com Accenture 450000

35 Swechha Gupta 9340757919 swechhagupta29@gmail.com Accenture 450000

36 Anurag Rajput 8109743842 ankushrajput21@gmail.com Amdocs 400000

37 CHHATRAPAL AHIRWAR 9630415195 chhatrapalahirwar0@gmail.com Amdocs 400000

38 Rohit Rathore 8519079634 rathorerohit547@gmail.com Amdocs 400000

39 Tanuj Singh 9340896033 tanujsinghtanuj@gmail.com Amdocs 400000

40 Surya Dev Chaturvedi 8827007897 chaturvedisuryadev1@gmail.com Deqode 530000

41 Ayush Mittal 8770107515 heyayushh@gmail.com Deqode 530000
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42 Aman Izardar 8770123808 amanizardar@gmail.com Impetus 500000

43 Ayushi Agrawal 8839835241 ayushiagrawal.201@gmail.com Infosys 500000

44 Harsh Choudhary 8965920999 emailharshchoudhary@gmail.com Infosys 800000

45 Gaurav Singh 7509931834 gs602622@gmail.com Infosys 360000

46 Ayush Mittal 8770107515 heyayushh@gmail.com Infosys 800000

47 Amardeep Patel 9340373529 patelamardeep1998@gmail.com Infosys 360000

48 Prakhar Singh Patel 7999965218 patelprakharsingh@gmail.com Infosys 360000

49 Shreyansh Dubey 9340250512 shrayanshdubey.sd@gmail.com Infosys 360000

50 Shantanu Dubey 9584246123 shantanu.aug15@gmail.com Jaro Education 650000

51 Adarsh Panwar         9340657233 aadrshpanwar@gmail.com Kloudspot 650000

52 Sneha Bansal 8602270020 snehab208@gmail.com Kloudspot 650000

53 Shrey Gupta 7999869697 alkashreygupta@gmail.com Learningshala 444000

54 Aashutosh Tiwari 9131614924 aashuhandsome809@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

55 Antra Sinha 9340647423 antra.sinha1804@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

56 Ashutosh Singh Tomar 8827514662 ashutoshtomar24@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 650000

57 Ayushi Agrawal 8839835241 ayushiagrawal.201@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

58 Akash Dangi 8878562037 dangiakash252@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 800000

59 Harsh Choudhary 8965920999 emailharshchoudhary@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

60 Harshit Agrawal 9809900998 harshit.agr01@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

61 Ayush Mittal 8770107515 heyayushh@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 1000000

62 Kanak Goyal 7987330487 kanakgoyal74@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

63 Kanchan Varun 9179040355 kanchanvarun.99@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

64 Kushal Shrivastava 8717897543 kushal249c@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 800000

65 Nishank Gupta 9340429509 nishankgupta1234@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

66 Nisha Wadhwani 9131689055 nishawadhwani14@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

67 Purvi Agrawal 7974560651 pagrawal1109@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 800000

68 Shivam Kumar Pandey 6266190858 pandeyshivamkumar101@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 650000

69 Parul Jain 7049820365 parul1598jain@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 650000

70 Prashant Chaturvedi 8085717790 prashantchaturvedi06@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

71 Tushar Goyal 9131701875 princetushargoyal@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

72 Ruchi Singh 9406889384 ruchisingh2893@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

73 Saket Rai 9685488601 saketrai0165@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

74 Krati Saxena 9340018170 saxenakrati182@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

75 Sejal Jain 9630774044 sejaljain2608@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

76 Shashwat Singh Sikarwar 8989700769 shashwatsinghsikarwar@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

77 Rishab Singh 8770012073 singhrishab277@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

78 Sneha Bansal 8602270020 snehab208@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

79 Suhani Jain 8720885391 suhanijain123sj@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

80 Swechha Gupta 9340757919 swechhagupta29@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

81 Tanay Dwivedi 9754154922 tanay.dwivedi7512@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 500000

82 Adarsh Tyagi 6265072885 tyagiadarsh42@gmail.com LTI (L&T Infotech) 800000

83 Chandra Pratap Singh Bhadauria8720895797 cpsb20@gmail.com Reliance Jio 400000

84 Neetesh Koli 7223839613 neeteshkoli70@gmail.com Reliance Jio 400000

85 Abhijeet 8458873481 abhijeet15031998@gmail.com TCS-Ninja 370000

86 Akshat Gupta 9425407255 akshatgupta.mits@gmail.com TCS-Ninja 370000



87 Ayush Soni 9685997670 aksoni925@gmail.com TCS-Ninja 370000

88 Harshita Dubey 7694893855 harshitadubey855@gmail.com TCS-Ninja 370000

89 Khushboo Shivhare 8349700901 khushbooshivhare249@gmail.com TCS-Ninja 370000

90 Kunal Sihare 8962612526 kunalgupta7415@gmail.com TCS-Ninja 370000

91 Omkar Tripathi 6264584934 omkar.tripathi101@gmail.com TCS-Ninja 370000

92 Ritik Sharma 8839675662 ritiksharma1777@gmail.com TCS-Ninja 370000

93 Sakshi Patel 6232461284 Sakshipatel078@gmail.com TCS-Ninja 370000


